Particulars

Department: NATIONAL ECONOMIC AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY.
Agency/Operating Unit : PUBLIC-PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP CENTER
QOrganization Code (UACS): 24 005 00 04000

Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 1 04 152 {(Muliilateral/Bilateral e

Assistanc

STATEMENT OF APPROUPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2014

FAR No. 1

Appropriations.

Aliotments

Current Year Obfi

ations

Current Year Disbursements

Batances

UACS CODE

Authorized
Appropriation

Adjustments
{Transfer
TolFrom,

Realignment)

lj
Approprations

Recaived

{Withdrawall
Realignment)

Transfer
To

Transfor
Frotn

Adjusted Total

Allotments

1st Cuarter
ending March
k3l

2nd Quarter
ending June 30)

3rd Quarter
ending Sept.
30

4th Quarter
ending Bec. 31

Total

15t Quarter
ending March
3

2nd Quarter
ending June
30

3rd Quarter
ending Sept.
30

4th Quarter
ending Dec.
k2|

Total

Unpaid Obligations
{15-20 = {23424)

Apnroptiatich

Allotmant

Due ang Not Yot Due and
L o 4

1

S5o{d+d)

10 = F6*{-}7} -

§+9]

12

14

15=
{11412+13+14)

16

17

18

20= (16+17+18+19)

2= (10-15)

23 24

I. CURRENT YEAR
BUDGETIAPPROPRIATIONS

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

21= (5-10)

F | Services

Maintenance & Other
Operating Expenses

Financial Fxpenses

Capital Outlays

B. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS

Miscellaneous Personnel
Benefits Fund

Parsonnel Sarvices

Pensjon and Gratuity Fund
{ Retirement Benefits Fund

Personnegl Services

Prictity Development
Assistance Fund

Maititenance & Other
Operating Expenses

: Others (please spacify)

C. AUTOMATIC
APPROPRIATIONS

148,152.411.2

140,153,411.21

140,153, 411,21

140,153,411.21

11,035,898.90

38,142,008.93

54,777,762.67

24,073,246.53

128.028.917.03

11,035,858.90

38,142,008.93

54,777,762.67

Retirement and Life
Ir Premium

24,073,246.53

128,028,917 .43

12.124,494.18 -

Personhel Senvices

Asian Development Banl

Multilateral/Bilateral Assisiance

104 152

Maintenance & Other
“Operating E;

50200000

140,153, 411.24

140.153.41%.21

140,153:411.21

140.183,411.21

11,022,002.60

38,128,434.55

Financial Expenses

50300000

13.805.30

13.574:68

54,766.308.69

24,002,521.74

127.980.265.28

11,022,003.60

38.128,434.25

54,766,308.69

11,453,886

9,724.79

48.843.75

13,895.30

13.574.68

41.452.98

24,063,521.74

127,980,268 28

12,173,142.93

§9.724.79

48,648.75

{43,648.75)

Qthers (please specify)

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR
BUDGET IAPPROPRIATIONS

140,153,411.21

140,153,411.21

140,153,411.241

140,153,411.21

11,035,308.80

54,777 762.67

24,073,246.53

128,028,917.03

11.035,898.80

38,142,008.93

54,777,762.67

24,073,246.53

128,028,917.03

12,124,494.18 -

Il. PRIOR YEAR's BUDGETS
CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS

38,142,008.93

D. UNRELEASED
._APPROPRIATION

AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

Personnel Seivices

Mainienance & Other
Operating Expenses

Finargial Expenses

Capital Outlays

E. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS

F. UNOCBLIGATED
ALLOTMENT

Personnel Services {under|
CFAG)

Maintenance & Cther
Operating Expenses

Capital Cutlays

TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
CONT. APPROPRIATIONS

GRAND TOTAL

140,153.411.21

140,153,414.21

140,153,411.21

140.153.411.21

11,035,898.90

38,142,608,92

54,777,762.67

24,073,246.53

128,028,917.03
"

F"™41,088,808. 2
I

38.142,008.93

54.777.762.87

24,073.246.53

128.028.917.93

42,124,494.18 -

Certified Cormrect:

Approved By:’

Ukders
Date:




FAR No. 1-A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
: As of the Guarter Ending December 31, 2014

Department: NATIONAL ECONOMIC AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, - . Current Year Appropriations
Agency/Operating Units : PUBLIC-PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP CENTER } . . Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code (VACS): 24 005 00 D0GOD . Continuing Appropriations
Funding Source Gode (as clustered) : 104 152 ' :
Appropriations ! . Allotments Current Year Disbursements Balances
B Curren: Year Qblgati N
. Unpaid Obligations
Program/Activity/Projact (P/AP) and Account| Account Adjustments N ) 3 S
Titla Code Authorized | [Transter Adjusted Adjustments | ier| Transier | Adjusted Total e:‘d‘i:“;m’h 2nd Quarter 3':.‘:‘“;""1 4th Quarter Total 125““;"“’.\ fn"d“’“:xz :"':if";"“’: 4th Quarter Total Unreleassd | U : (15-20/~{23+24}
Appropriations| (TeYFrom, |Appropriations]  Raeceivad i To Erom Alictmants '8 Mareh | onding June 30| *"9"9 29P londing Dec. 31 o encing Mare mg 9 S€PL | anding Dec. 31 Appropriations|  Allotmant Not Yet Duz
Realignment] Realignment) 31 30 31 30 ) Dua and and
Domandable | =~ e
TN [ T T . 10+{EH0: : e D
. ) . 1 e ] 2 3 4. | sy |- e B B 9 . Beg] 1t 12 13 H 18 147 78 * R 21=(5+10) Z5=(15:95% 5}~ 24
1. CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATIONS
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET .
SUMMARY :
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET -

Personnel Services - - - - . - - - - F - - -
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses . - - - - - - . - - - - -
Capital Outla - - - - - - - - - - - - -
B. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS . - - - - - R - B - - . -

Miscelaneous Personne! Benefits Fund : - § . - -
Salaries and Wages - Regular 50101010 ~ - . - - -
Pansion and Gratulty Fund N N _
Dither Personnel Benfits 50104000 ) . - - -
PBE - _ N
PE! - ) | - . . -
Monetization of VLASL . . - - - N
C. AUTOMATIC APPRGPRIATIONS 140,153 411.21 140,153,411.21 14,035.89890 | 38,142,008.93 | 54,777,762.67 | 24,073,246.53 128,026,617.03 | 11,035,808.90 | 38,142,008.93 | 5477776267 | 24,073,246.53 | 128,038,217.03 - 12,124.404.18
Retirement and Life irswance Fremium 50102010 ) - - - ) -
Ottvers (Pl. specify). - : : : - - -
Grant proceeds - Asian Development Bank =
Professional Services - Consubancy Serices 50211030 140,153,411.21 140,153.411.21 §  11,002.005.60 | 55,128454.25 | 54.766.308.60 | 24,082 571.74 127,080,268.28 | 1102200960 | 3812049425 | se70050800 | 24083521.74 | 127.980,768.28 12.1745.142.93
Bank Charges 50301040 i - 13,895.30 13,574.68 11,453.08 __6.724.79 48,848.75. 13,805.30 13,574.68 11,453.98 0.724.70 4B.648.75 {48.648.75)
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGETIAPPROPRIATION 140,153,411.21 - - - 140,153.,411.24 11,035.808.50 |  38,542,008.83 | 54,777,762.67 | 24,073,246.53 128,028,517.03 | 11,035898.90 1 38,942,008.83 | 54,777,762.67 | 2407324653 | 128,023,917.03 - 12,124,494.18 - -
II. PRIOR YEARS' BUDGET/CONTINUING APFROPRIATION i} ) .
Total PRIGR YEAR'S BUDGETICONTIHUING APPROPRIATION . - - - - . - - - . - . -
GRAND TOTAL . - 140,453 41121 - - . - 140,155411.25 | 11.035808.00 |  38,142,008.03 § S$4777,762.67 | 24,073.246.53 128,028,917.03 | 41,035805.90 | 3814200805 | 54.777.762.67 | 74,073,246.53 | 128,028,917.03 - 12,124,494.18 - -
Certified Correct:
. CARAAN
Chief Admidistrative Officer, Finance Division
Date: Januacy 21, 2015 B
- Approved By: ;
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Department: NATIONAL ECONOMIC AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Agency/OU: Public-Private Partnership Center
Organization Code (UACS): 24 005 00 00000

Funding Source Code (as clustered) : GoP Counterpart Funds and Loans/Grants from Development Partners

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2014

FAR No. 1-B

-Current Year Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Alfotments/Sub-Allotments

Funding Source

Allotments/Sub-Allotments received from Cos/Ros

Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Aliotments

104152

140,163,411.21

No. Number Date Description UACS Code PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co PS MOOE . cO Total
R 2 4 T & LT 8. . {0 9=(637+8) 10 1 125 ARG 10Y [T BT+ =(8+120: T 17=(14+15+16)
A. Allotments received from DBM ’
1 ]SARO No. 2014-8025520 30-Jan-14__| Automatic Appropriations- ADB 104 152 35,420,800.00 35,420,800.00 35,420,800.00 35,420,860.00
| 2 |SARO No. 20149025641 26-Feb-14 | Automatic Appropriations- ADB 104 152 7,729,135.21 7,729,135.21 7.729,135.21 7.729,135.21
3 1SAROQ No, SARC-BMB-C-14-0004652 22-Apr-14__| Automatic Appropriations- ADB 104 152 10,149,737.00 10,149,737.00 10,149,737.00 10,149,737.00
4 ISARO No. SARG-BMB-C-14-0005107 5-May-14__ | Automatic Appropriations- ADB 104 152 8,320,368.00 8,329,368.00 8,329,368.00 8,329,368.00
5 |SARQ No. SARO-BMB-C-14-0006224 30-May-14 | Automatic Appropriations- ADB 104 152 27,081,738.00 27,081,738.00 27.081,738.00 27.081,738.00
§  |SARO No, SARO-BMB-C-14-0006666 4-Jun-14 | Aufomatic Appropriations- ADB 104 152 6,626,527.00 6,626,527.00 6,626,527.00 6.626,527.00
7 |SARO No. SARO-BMB-C-14-0011363 12-Aug-14__{ Automatic Appropriations- ADB 104 152 12,627.840.00 12,627,540.00 12,627,640.00 12,627,840.00
8 |SARO No. SARO-BMB-C-14-0014793 30-Sep-14 | Automatic Appropriations- ADB 104 152 32,188,266.00 32,158,266.00 32,188,266.00 32,188,266.00
9 -
10 5
11 -
12 -
" 1Sub-total - 140,153,411.21 140,153,411.21 - - - 140,153,411.21 140,153,411.21
B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
7
2
3
4
5
6
Sub-Total - - - - - - -
. |Total Allotments - 140,153,411.21 140,153,411.21 - - - 140,153,411.21 140,153,411.21
Summary by Funding Source Code:
Agency Specific Budget 101101
RLIP 104102
MPBF 101 406
Autormnatic Appropriations ADB 140,153,411.21 140,153,411.21

140,153,411.21

Certified Correct:
C L]

. CARAAN

Chief Administrative Officer, Finance Division




